Place
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Last
1 Vomero
1 Tsinis
2 Boyadzhiev
2 Sherrill
1 Neslund
1 Tolkachev
1 LeBlanc
1 Wolfson
1 Kelley V
1 Raynis
1 Watson
1 Rhea
1 Ungar
1 Badger
1 Houser
1 Rafidi
1 Holtz
1 Casertano
1 Isaac
1 Ramirez
1 Pryor
1 Larsen

1 Gannon-O'Gara

1 Osterman
1 Gurnowski
1 Osborne
1 Ro

1 Moss

1 Wan

1 Delucia
1 Tafoya

1 Dubois

1 Tucker

2 Harbour
2 Yergler

1 Hadzic

1 Schorr

1 Hsieh

1 Moody

2 Eschenbach
2 Duncan

1 Mechkov
1 Pedersen
1 Burke

1 Frame

1 Hansen

First
Nicholas T
Alexander
Kristian D
Teddy R
ByronJ
Igor G
Marc-Andre
Kyle M
Edward F
Michael A
Adam C

R. Rob
Benjamin N
Peregrine
Chase M
Joseph F
Donovan K
Lorenzo O
Joseph
Yeisser
Jason A
Samuel F
Rene C
Gordon K
EricT
Jacob
Brian
Zachary G
Justin C
Nathaniel
Daniel A
Ethan C
Brad W
Jake W
Jonathan A
Alen
Raymond
Eric
James W
Ricky G
Corwin
lliya
Trevor W
Nathaniel
John
Eric)

Division
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
BULGARIA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
RUSSIA
CANADA
OREGON
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
GREEN MT
NORTH CA
METRO NYC

NEWENGLAND

CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CENTRAL PA
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS

SO. TEXAS
NEBR-S.DAK
NEW MEXICO
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
BULGARIA
GULFCST TX
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2008
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2007
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2007
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
49
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Green
1 Jacovino
2 Lavoie
2 Mahmoud
1 Shepard
2 Kust
2 Lichten
1 North
1 Koester
1 Zmyslowski
1 Bibb
1 Fishler
1 Mo
1 Dragonetti
1 Kun
1 Trapani
1 Mandalian
1 Arutyunyants
1 Nollner
1 Sorensen

1 McLeod Flanagan

1 Hoyle

2 Femenias-Metivet

2 Jones

1 Eldeib

1 Weiss

1 Frost

1 Cottam
1 Kleeman
1 Kaull

2 Dubois-Didcock

2 Pathi

1 Greenfield
1 Wilkinson
1 Barzallo

1 Galamba
1 Awsumb
1 Kerkhof

1 Amann

3 Largaespada
3 Wiley

3 Piasio

1 Rossi

1 Miller

1 Jelev

1 Politi

First
Anthony T
Jonathan S
Vincent
Yasser G
Conor C
LeoR
Keith H
Gary S
Logan Cros
Maciek A
JonathanJ
Clifford
Kevin
Walter E
Peter
Daniel K
Christophe
Artjoms
DylanJ
Nathan G
Matthew K
Jacob C
Clement
Simon A
Alexander
Lewis E
Matthew R
Bobby J
Maxwell J
James T
Sebastien
Narayan C
Jack

Jered D
Juan
James
Lance G
Peter L
Spencer K
Luis-Viter
Joseph S
Jack E
Michael N
Jeffrey E
Luboslav M
Luke L

Division
WEST-ROCK
NORTHEAST
CANADA
EGYPT
NORTH TEX
KANSAS
NORTH CA
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
ORANGE CST
NORTH OHIO
HUNGARY
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
UTAH/S.IDA
COLORADO
CANADA
PHILADELPH
CANADA
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
CANADA
NEVADA
LONG ISLND
PLAINS TEX
ILLINOIS
SAN DIEGO
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
COLORADO
MEXICO
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND

Classification
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2009
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2009
A2010
B2011
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
A2010
A2009
A2010
B2010
A2009
B2010
A2009
B2010
B2010
B2008
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2009
A2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
97
97

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
108
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
129
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Starshak
1 Ferguson
1 House
1 Ibrahim
3 Wright
3 Atkins
3 Barr
1 Boulva
1 Nadeau
1 Freiman
2 Peterdi
2 Rando
1 Kraft
1 Lavoie
1 Dobbie
3 Stanisic

3 Ashkeboussi

3 Mclnnis
1 Brewer

2 Campbell-Kruger

2 Ginestet
1 McGrath
1 He

1 McGuinness

1 Varney

1 Omar

1 Guinan llI
1 Allison

1 Aldadah
1 Moreau
1 Zarachoff
1 Haberle
1 Arlington
2 Ridge

2 Lindblom
1 Salem

2 LeTourneux

2 Ridge

2 Sutter

2 Walker

1 Riviere

1 McDowald
1 Elbag

1 Balazs

1 Zucker

1 Rinaldi

First
Albert L
Magnus K
Alex W
Ayyub
John
Joshua R
Davidson B
Carl

Kevin D
Samuel E
Andras
Gian-Carlo
Dennis A
Christophe
Andrew S
Marko
Daniel B
Kael A
Andrew K
Adam W
LucT
Matthew G
Albert F
Nicholas M
John R
Adam
Joseph M
Collins C
Waleed H
John A
Matthew M
Hayden D
Nicholas J
Martin A
lan P
James H
Federic
John A
Conrad C
AlecT

Paul J.M.
Curtis E
Mark H
Nate A
Samuel P
Benjamin L

Division
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC

NEWENGLAND

METRO NYC
CANADA
AK-LA-MISS
ILLINOIS
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
HUNGARY
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL PA
CANADA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
GEORGIA
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
ARIZONA
CAPITOL
NORTH CA

WESTERN WA

METRO NYC
ILLINOIS

WESTERN WA

ILLINOIS
SO. TEXAS
OKLAHOMA
OREGON

NORTH OHIO

METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
CANADA
PHILADELPH
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC

NEWENGLAND

INLAND EMP
CAPITOL
COLORADO

Classification
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2007
C2010
A2010
A2007
A2009
A2010
A2011
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2009
B2009
A2007
C2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2008
A2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2009

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
146
148
149
149
149
149
149
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
183
183

Last
1 Cho
1 Anderson
1 Hahn
2 DilLorenzo
2 Reed
1 Ameli
1 Bethel
2 Chernyshov
2 Rees
1 Wieder
5 Farley
5 Barber
5 De Guzman
5 Karimi
5 Stafford
1 Torres
1 Poremski
1 Tikhomirov
2 Blue
2 Chandler
1 Ferri
2 Feingersch
2 Medley
1 Giles
1 Freiman
1 Moore
1 Schottenfeld
1 Maczik
1 Shepard
1 White
1 Santoro
1 Suvorov
1 Bailey
1 Hanahan
1 Richtberg
1 Hollenbeck
1 Jones
1 Ahearn
1 Fernandez
1 Powell
1 Bogard
1 Neveu
2 Philippine
2 Boynton
2 Dominguez
2 Bengtson

First

Ted S
Mike W
Justin H
JohnT
Robert M
Sean
Dylan A
Max
Daniel |
Benjamin J
Ryan N
Max J
Inaki P
Farzaan
Wesley W
Vicente
John G
Arseni
Andre A
Paul F
Elani
Ariav B
Gavin C
Daniel E
Benjamin D
Patrick T
Brent R
Adam W
Trevor S
Derrek W
Alessio
Yuly
Creston P
Nicholas C
Ari

Luke T
Tristan Ka
Bryan M
Alex B
Alexander
Matt J
John C
Matthias A
Zachariah
Ricardo
Miles T

Division
INDIANA
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
SAN BERNAR
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
MEXICO

SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
NEW MEXICO
OREGON
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
GOLDCST FL
IOWA
NATIONAL
INDIANA

SO. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH OHIO
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
MEXICO
N.CAROLINA

Classification
B2010
A2008
A2010
C2010
A2010
A2011
A2008
B2009
A2009
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2008
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2009
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2008
A2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
C2009
C2010

New Rating/A4




Place
185
186
187
188
189
190
190
190
190
194
194
196
196
198
198
200
201
202
202
202
205
206
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
214
214
217
218
219
219
219
222
223
223
225
225
227
228
229
229

Last
1 Gandin
1 Tomlinson
1 LaVia
1 Hurwitz
1 McKenna
4 Cohen
4 Heber
4 Boudreau
4 Schneider
2 Yui
2 Woodward
2 Buckmaster
2 Sopromadze
2 Yoder
2 Landin
1 Philippine
1 McDonald
3 Shorey
3 Nemeth
3 Cohen
1 Weiss
2 Philippou
2 Leal
1 Drake
1 Olson
1 Pfarr
1 Vvail
1 McDonald
1 Parker
3 Anderson
3 Walker
3 Toothaker
1 Riviere
1 Young
3 Dazo
3 Rodrigues
3 Anthony
1 Eliasen
2 Hutchinson
2 Sule
2 Pinto Arevalo

2 Rosenberg-Wohl

1 Ashurly
1 Sacksen
2 White
2 Patel

First

Evan Andre
Ryan B
Dante
Daniel
William R
Jonathan L
Mikhail A
Ryan M
Alexander
James Z
Richmond L
Joseph L
Lasha
Brendon K
Joseph R
Thibault N
Gabriel R
David P
Arthur
Theodore M
Barrett A
Jonathan A
Fernando A
James A
Remy G
Collin N
Bruce D
Benjamin C
Jonathan M
Mathew T
Adam D
Tycho N
Benjamin P
David C
Steven P
Jarrett B
Kai A
Derek

Kerr S
Donat
Santiago
Jacob H
Murad Z
Sam
Nicholas F
Nikhil M

Division
GULFCST TX
OREGON
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS
COLORADO
INDIANA
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
CANADA
KENTUCKY
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
OREGON
COLORADO
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
GEORGIA
COLORADO
OREGON
SAN DIEGO
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
CANADA
HUNGARY
COLOMBIA
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
WESTERN NY
SO. TEXAS

Classification
C2009
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2009
B2010
A2009
A2010
C2010
B2007
B2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
C2010
B2008
C2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2009
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
B2008
B2008
B2010
B2010
C2009
A2010

New Rating/A4




Place
231
231
233
234
235
236
236
238
239
239
241
241
241
241
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
252
254
255
255
257
257

Last
2 Mesarovich
2 Walker
1 Engel
1 Boyle
1 Blough
2 Cramerus
2 Flores
1Im
2 Culler
2 Cavazos
4 Kim
4 Slater
4 White
4 Duchow
1 Jackson
1 Bucevicius
1 Jakway
1 Tice-Lewis
1 Davis
1 Hayman
1 Welsch
2 Carter
2 Piraino
1 Chan
2 Chu
2 Minter
2 Connor
2 Thordarson

First
Stefan M
Hunter
Hans R
Slater A
Casey A
John H
Oscar A
Alexander
Michael D
J. Enrique
Andrew J
Jay N
Douglas W
Paul F
Mister J
Alexander
Thomas
Maxwell L
Andrew M
John E
Robert J
Zachary C
Robert C
Marcus C
Chia-Ching
David B
Ryan T
Paul J

Division
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
BORDER TEX
GULFCST TX
MEXICO
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
NORTH TEX
INLAND EMP
COLORADO
NEBR-S.DAK
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
ALABAMA
INDIANA
OKLAHOMA
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
CHI TAIPEI

SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND

Classification
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2008
A2010
A2010
B2010
C2009
B2009
A2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
A2009
C2007
C2010
C2010
C2009

New Rating/A4




Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Vomero Nicholas T LONG ISLND USA A 2010
2 Tsinis Alexander METRO NYC USA A 2010
3T Sherrill Teddy R METRO NYC USA A 2010
3T Boyadzhiev Kristian D BULGARIA BUL A 2010
5 Neslund Byron J METRO NYC USA B 2010
6 Tolkachev Igor G RUSSIA RUS A 2010
7 LeBlanc Marc-Andre CANADA CAN A 2010
8 Wolfson Kyle M OREGON USA A 2010
9 Kelley V Edward F SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
10 Raynis Michael A SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
11 Watson Adam C GREEN MT USA A 2010
12 Rhea R. Rob NORTH CA USA A 2008
13 Ungar Benjamin N METRO NYC USA A 2010
14 Badger Peregrine NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
15 Houser Chase M CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
16 Rafidi Joseph F SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
17 Holtz Donovan K METRO NYC USA B 2008
18 Casertano Lorenzo O METRO NYC USA A 2010
19 Isaac Joseph NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
20 Ramirez Yeisser METRO NYC USA A 2010
21 Pryor Jason A COLORADO USA A 2008
22 Larsen Samuel F CENTRAL PA USA A 2010
23 Gannon-0"Gara Rene C SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
24 Osterman Gordon K COLORADO USA A 2010
25 Gurnowski Eric T NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
26 Osborne Jacob NORTH TEX USA A 2007
27 Ro Brian METRO NYC USA A 2010
28 Moss Zachary G MINNESOTA USA A 2010
29 Wan Justin C METRO NYC USA A 2010
30 DeLucia Nathaniel NEW JERSEY USA A 2007
31 Tafoya Daniel A KANSAS USA A 2010
32 Dubois Ethan C SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
33 Tucker Brad W NEBR-S.DAK USA A 2010
34 T Yergler Jonathan A CENTRAL FL USA A 2010
34 T Harbour Jake W NEW MEX1CO USA A 2009
36 Hadzic Alen NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
37 Schorr Raymond SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
38 Hsieh Eric NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
39 Moody James W COLORADO USA A 2010
40 T Eschenbach Ricky G NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
40 T Duncan Corwin CAPITOL USA A 2010
42 Mechkov Iliya BULGARIA BUL A 2010
43 Pedersen Trevor W GULFCST TX USA A 2010
44 Burke Nathaniel MT. VALLEY USA A 2010
45 Frame John NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
46 Hansen Eric J SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
47 Green Anthony T WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
48 Jacovino Jonathan S NORTHEAST USA B 2010
49 T  Mahmoud Yasser G EGYPT EGY B 2009
49 T Lavoie Vincent CANADA CAN A 2010
51 Shepard Conor C NORTH TEX USA B 2010
52 T Kust Leo R KANSAS USA A 2010
52 T Lichten Keith H NORTH CA USA A 2010
54 North Gary S COLORADO USA A 2010
55 Koester Logan Cros NORTH TEX USA A 2010
56 Zmyslowski Maciek A ILLINOIS USA A 2010
57 Bibb Jonathan J GULFCST TX USA B 2010
58 Fishler Clifford LONG ISLND USA A 2009
59 Mo Kevin ORANGE CST USA A 2009
60 Dragonetti Walter E NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
61 Kun Peter HUNGARY HUN B 2011
62 Trapani Daniel K COLORADO USA A 2010
63 Mandalian Christophe SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
64 Arutyunyants Artjoms SAN DIEGO USA A 2010
65 Nol Iner Dylan J UTAH/S . IDA USA A 2010
66 Sorensen Nathan G COLORADO USA A 2010
67 McLeod Flanagan Matthew K CANADA CAN A 2010
68 Hoyle Jacob C PHILADELPH USA A 2010
69 T Jones Simon A COLORADO USA A 2010
69 T Femenias-Met... Clement CANADA CAN B 2010
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Eldeib Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2010
72 Weiss Lewis E GULFCST TX USA A 2010
73 Frost Matthew R SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
74 Cottam Bobby J ARI1ZONA USA A 2010
75 Kleeman Maxwell J SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
76 Kaull James T CAPITOL USA A 2010
77 T Pathi Narayan C NEVADA USA A 2009
77 T Dubois-Didcock Sebastien CANADA CAN B 2010
79 Greenfield Jack LONG ISLND USA B 2010
80 Wilkinson Jered D PLAINS TEX USA A 2009
81 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA B 2010
82 Galamba James SAN DIEGO USA B 2010
83 Awsumb Lance G MINNESOTA USA B 2008
84 Kerkhot Peter L METRO NYC USA A 2010
85 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA A 2010
86 T Largaespada Luis-Viter MEXICO MEX C 2010
86 T Piasio Jack E CAPITOL USA A 2010
86 T Wiley Joseph S GULFCST TX USA A 2010
89 Rossi Michael N WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
90 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2010
91 Jelev Luboslav M GOLDCST FL USA A 2009
92 Politi Luke L NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
93 Starshak Albert L ILLINOIS USA A 2008
94 Ferguson Magnus K METRO NYC USA A 2010
95 House Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
96 Ibrahim Ayyub METRO NYC USA A 2010
97 T Wright John CANADA CAN A 2007
97 T Atkins Joshua R AK-LA-MISS USA C 2010
97 T Barr Davidson B ILLINOIS USA A 2010
100 Boulva Carl CANADA CAN A 2007
101 Nadeau Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA A 2009
102 Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA A 2010
103 T Rando Gian-Carlo GULFCST TX USA B 2010
103 T Peterdi Andras HUNGARY HUN A 2011
105 Kraft Dennis A CENTRAL PA USA A 2010
106 Lavoie Christophe CANADA CAN A 2010
107 Dobbie Andrew S METRO NYC USA A 2008
108 T Ashkeboussi Daniel B GEORGIA USA A 2010
108 T Mclnnis Kael A SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
108 T Stanisic Marko CENTRAL FL USA B 2010
111 Brewer Andrew K NORTH CA USA B 2010
112 T Ginestet Luc T CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
112 T Campbell-Kruger Adam W COLORADO USA A 2010
114 McGrath Matthew G ARIZONA USA A 2010
115 He Albert F CAPITOL USA B 2010
116 McGuinness Nicholas M NORTH CA USA A 2010
117 Varney John R WESTERN WA USA A 2009
118 Omar Adam METRO NYC USA A 2010
119 Guinan 111 Joseph M ILLINOIS USA A 2010
120 Allison Collins C WESTERN WA USA A 2009
121 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA B 2009
122 Moreau John A SO. TEXAS USA A 2007
123 Zarachoff Matthew M OKLAHOMA USA C 2010
124 Haberle Hayden D OREGON USA A 2010
125 Arlington Nicholas J NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
126 T Lindblom lan P ILLINOIS USA A 2008
126 T Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA C 2010
128 Salem James H COLORADO USA A 2010
129 T LeTourneux Federic CANADA CAN C 2010
129 T Ridge John A PHILADELPH USA A 2010
131 T Walker Alec T CAPITOL USA A 2010
131 T Sutter Conrad C CAPITOL USA A 2010
133 Riviere Paul J.M. SAN DIEGO USA A 2010
134 McDowald Curtis E METRO NYC USA B 2010
135 Elbag Mark H NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
136 Balazs Nate A INLAND EMP USA A 2010
137 Zucker Samuel P CAPITOL USA A 2009
138 Rinaldi Benjamin L COLORADO USA A 2009
139 Cho Ted S INDIANA USA B 2010
140 Anderson Mike W NORTH TEX USA A 2008

01/15/11 18:29:15



Mens Epee - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Epee Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Hahn Justin H LONG ISLND USA A 2010
142 T Reed Robert M GULFCST TX USA A 2010
142 T DilLorenzo John T WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
144 Ameli Sean NEVADA USA A 2011
145 Bethel Dylan A NORTH CA USA A 2008
146 T Chernyshov Max NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
146 T Rees Daniel 1 COLORADO USA A 2009
148 Wieder Benjamin J NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
149 T Stafford Wesley W SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
149 T Farley Ryan N SO. CALIF. USA C 2010
149 T Barber Max J SAN BERNAR USA A 2010
149 T De Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA A 2010
149 T Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
154 Torres Vicente MEXICO MEX B 2009
155 Poremski John G SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
156 Tikhomirov Arseni CANADA CAN B 2010
157 T Chandler Paul F NORTH CA USA B 2008
157 T Blue Andre A NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
159 Ferri Elani NORTH CA USA C 2010
160 T Feingersch Ariav B GOLDCST FL USA B 2010
160 T Medley Gavin C NEW MEXI1CO USA A 2010
162 Giles Daniel E OREGON USA B 2010
163 Freiman Benjamin D GULFCST TX USA A 2009
164 Moore Patrick T NORTH TEX USA A 2009
165 Schottenfeld Brent R WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
166 Maczik Adam W NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
167 Shepard Trevor S SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
168 White Derrek W SO. TEXAS USA B 2008
169 Santoro Alessio GOLDCST FL USA A 2010
170 Suvorov Yuly 10WA USA B 2010
171 Bailey Creston P NATIONAL USA C 2010
172 Hanahan Nicholas C INDIANA USA A 2010
173 Richtberg Ari SO. TEXAS USA A 2009
174 Hollenbeck Luke T VIRGINIA USA A 2010
175 Jones Tristan Ka NORTHEAST USA A 2010
176 Ahearn Bryan M NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
177 Fernandez Alex B NORTH TEX USA A 2010
178 Powell Alexander NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
179 Bogard Matt J NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
180 Neveu John C NORTH CA USA A 2010
181 T Philippine Matthias A NORTH CA USA C 2010
181 T Boynton Zachariah NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
183 T Dominguez Ricardo MEXICO MEX C 2009
183 T Bengtson Miles T N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
185 Gandin Evan Andre GULFCST TX USA C 2009
186 Tomlinson Ryan B OREGON USA B 2010
187 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA A 2010
188 Hurwitz Daniel METRO NYC USA B 2010
189 McKenna William R CENTRAL FL USA A 2010
190 T Heber Mikhail A ILLINOIS USA B 2010
190 T Cohen Jonathan L MARYLAND USA B 2010
190 T Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2010
190 T Schneider Alexander ILLINOIS USA B 2010
194 T VYui James Z CAPITOL USA A 2009
194 T Woodward Richmond L METRO NYC USA B 2010
196 T Buckmaster Joseph L CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
196 T Sopromadze Lasha HUDS-BERKS USA A 2010
198 T Landin Joseph R INDIANA USA B 2007
198 T Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA C 2010
200 Philippine Thibault N NORTH CA USA B 2010
201 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S . IDA USA C 2010
202 T Shorey David P CANADA CAN C 2010
202 T Cohen Theodore M CAPITOL USA C 2009
202 T Nemeth Arthur KENTUCKY USA B 2010
205 Weiss Barrett A NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
206 T Leal Fernando A NORTH TEX USA B 2008
206 T Philippou Jonathan A LONG ISLND USA C 2010
208 Drake James A NORTH TEX USA C 2010
209 Olson Remy G OREGON USA A 2010
210 Pfarr Collin N COLORADO USA B 2010
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211 Vail Bruce D GEORGIA USA A 2009
212 McDonald Benjamin C NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
213 Parker Jonathan M SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
214 T Toothaker Tycho N OREGON USA B 2009
214 T Walker Adam D COLORADO USA B 2010
214 T Anderson Mathew T GEORGIA USA A 2010
217 Riviere Benjamin P SAN DIEGO USA B 2010
218 Young David C ALABAMA USA B 2010
219 T Dazo Steven P NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
219 T Anthony Kai A COLORADO USA B 2010
219 T Rodrigues Jarrett B N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
222 Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA B 2010
223 T Hutchinson Kerr S CANADA CAN A 2010
223 T Sule Donat HUNGARY HUN C 2010
225 T Pinto Arevalo Santiago COLOMBIA cCoL B 2008
225 T Rosenberg-Wohl Jacob H NORTH CA USA B 2008
227 Ashurly Murad Z NORTH TEX USA B 2010
228 Sacksen Sam COLORADO USA B 2010
229 T White Nicholas F WESTERN NY USA C 2009
229 T Patel Nikhil M SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
231 T Mesarovich Stefan M NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
231 T Walker Hunter SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
233 Engel Hans R WESTERN WA USA C 2010
234 Boyle Slater A NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
235 Blough Casey A BORDER TEX USA A 2008
236 T Cramerus John H GULFCST TX USA A 2010
236 T Flores Oscar A MEXI1CO MEX A 2010
238 Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
239 T Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
239 T Cavazos J. Enrique SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
241 T White Douglas W NORTH TEX USA C 2010
241 T Duchow Paul F INLAND EMP USA B 2010
241 T Kim Andrew J LONG ISLND USA A 2010
241 T Slater Jay N WESTERN WA USA C 2010
245 Jackson Mister J COLORADO USA B 2010
246 Bucevicius Alexander NEBR-S.DAK USA B 2010
247 Jakway Thomas SO. CALIF. USA C 2010
248 Tice-Lewis Maxwell L N.CAROL INA USA B 2010
249 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA C 2010
250 Hayman John E INDIANA USA A 2010
251 Welsch Robert J OKLAHOMA USA A 2008
252 T Carter Zachary C GEORGIA USA B 2010
252 T Piraino Robert C LONG ISLND USA A 2010
254 Chan Marcus C LONG ISLND USA A 2009
255 T Minter David B SO. TEXAS USA C 2010
255 T Chu Chia-Ching CHI TAIPEI TPE C 2007
257 T Thordarson Paul J NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
257 T Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA C 2010

Number of A®153
Number of B"70
Number of C"35
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0

01/15/11 18:29:15
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Ungar,Benjamin N
Lichten,Keith H
Raynis,Michael A
Tsinis,A
Sherrill,Teddy R
Watson,Adam C
Fishler,C
Hansen,Eric J
Moody,James W
Tolkachev, Igor G
Gurnowski ,Eric T
Casertano, L
Hadzic,Alen
Ro,Brian
Tafoya,Daniel A
Duncan,Corwin
Burke,N
Yergler,J
Nadeau,Kevin D
Ferguson,M
Mechkov, I liya
Wolfson,Kyle M
Nollner,Dylan J
Pathi,Narayan C
Eldeib,A
Lavoie,Vincent
Rhea,R. Rob
Trapani ,Daniel K
Badger,P
Medley,Gavin C
Wieder,B
Cottam,Bobby J
Maczik,Adam W
Kaull,James T
Larsen,Samuel F
Pryor,Jason A
Ramirez,Yeisser
Vomero,N
McLeod Flanagan,M
Moss,Zachary G
Miller,Jeffrey E
Jones, T
Osterman,G
Holtz,Donovan K
Kelley V,E
Mandalian,C
Arlington,N
Harbour,Jake W
McDowald,C
Osborne, Jacob
Rossi ,Michael N
Campbel l-Kruger ,A
House,Alex W
Bogard,Matt J
Kleeman,M
Gannon-0-Gara,R
Rando,G
Barr,Davidson B
Pfarr,Collin N
Woodward,R
Jones,Simon A
Ridge,John A
Ibrahim,Ayyub
Koester,L
Omar ,Adam
Lavoie,Christophe
Piasio,Jack E
Hahn,Justin H
Peterdi ,Andras
Ameli,Sean

NYAC
EBFG

NYAC
NYAC
NYAC

LAIFC
OTCEC

NYAC
EUF
EUF

DCFC
EBFG

NYAC
WCFA
NWFC
SF

PRWILLM

EBFG
USAFA
Rl FA&C
NMFF

ASU
BOSTNFC
DCFC
LFCLB
OTCEC
PETERWE
NYAC

TWINCI
SDFA

NORCOLO
PETERWE

LAIFC
HOF
NMFF
PETERWE
GBFC
NYAC
NORCOLO
PENTA
HOF
LAIFC
LAIFC

Club

/NORCOLO

/UMBC

/FYTVLLE
/DUKEUNIVFC

/EDBURKSCH

/A.F.C.

/STJOHNNCAA

/TCFC

SALLEMAURO

SDFA
NYAC
NORCOLO

B.C.A.F.

PETERWE
GBFC
FENCERS

DCFC
FENCERS

FAN

/CFSMPC

/NOTREDAME

Division
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
GREEN MT
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
RUSSIA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
KANSAS
CAPITOL
MT. VALLEY
CENTRAL FL
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
BULGARIA
OREGON
UTAH/S. IDA
NEVADA
VIRGINIA
CANADA
NORTH CA
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
NEW MEX1CO
NEW JERSEY
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
CENTRAL PA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
CANADA
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
NORTHEAST
COLORADO
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
NEW MEXI1CO
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
METRO NYC
COLORADO
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CANADA
CAPITOL
LONG ISLND
HUNGARY
NEVADA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BUL
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
HUN
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

>>>>>r>>r>r>r>OO>PE>I>I>I>I>>>E>>>>O0>>>>>>>>>>>>0>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>2>>2>2>>>>>>>>> >

201060
201090
2010100
2010 130
2010 140
2010 160
2009 170
2010 190
2010 200
2010210
2010 220
2010 230
2010 250
2010 260
2010270
2010 300
2010 320
2010330
2009 360
2010370
2010390
2010400
2010420
2009 430
2010 440
2010450
2008 460
2010470
2010 480
2010490
2010520
2010530
2010 540
2010570
2010580
2008 590
2010 600
2010610
2010 620
2010630
2010 660
2010690
2010720
2008 740
2010 750
2010760
2010770
2009 790
2010 800
2007 810
2009 820
2010 830
2010 840
2010 860
2009 870
2009 880
2010 890
2010891
2010 892
2010893
2010 895
2010 896
2010 897
2010 898
2010 899
2010900
2010901
2010902
2011903
2011 903

01/15/11 18:34:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Sorensen,N
McKenna,W
Frame,John
Hoyle,Jacob C
Kust,Leo R
Weiss,Lewis E
Hanahan,N
Guinan 111,J
North,Gary S
Hsieh,Eric
Wan,Justin C
Sopromadze, L
Ginestet,Luc T
Ashkeboussi ,D
Hutchinson,K
Sutter,Conrad C
Arutyunyants,A
Dubois,Ethan C
Zmyslowski ,M
Schorr,Raymond
Anderson,M
Kim,Andrew J
Hollenbeck, L
MclInnis,Kael A
Patel ,Nikhil M
Shepard,Trevor S
LaVia,Dante
Dragonetti ,W
Parker,J
Pedersen, T
McGrath,M
Houser,Chase M
Olson,Remy G
Hayman,John E
Wiley,Joseph S
Barber ,Max J
Tucker,Brad W
Walker,Alec T
Riviere,P
Powell,A
Politi,Luke L
Santoro,Alessio
Kraft,Dennis A
McGuinness,N
Boyadzhiev,K
Salem,James H
Haberle,Hayden D
Freiman,Samuel E
Flores,Oscar A
Fernandez,Alex B
Eschenbach,R
Piraino,Robert C
Amann, Spencer K
Rafidi,Joseph F
Neveu,John C
De Guzman,l
Cramerus,John H
Reed,Robert M
LeBlanc,M
Green,Anthony T
Balazs,Nate A
Kerkhof,Peter L
Rees,Daniel 1
Freiman,B
Zucker ,Samuel P
Moore,Patrick T
Varney,John R
Jelev,Luboslav M
Wilkinson,J
Yui,James Z

Club
FALNFC /ALLIANCEFA
TAMPAFA
MEDEOFC
FAP
WICHITA
ALLITANCEFA
E.D.L.
WCFA /MCFCENTER
SDFA

EUF

/UCALSD
ATL FC

DCFC

SANDE IGOFC
TEXASFE
NOWESTU
SALLESWORD
DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS
NORTHSFC

PRWILLM

AFA

15 TOUCH

SALLESWORD

WCFA

HOF

TEXASFE

KATY

A.F.C.

/ILLINOIS

E.D.L.
ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT
D.F.A.

LINCOLN

DCFC

ENCINITAS /LAIFC

PENTA
/DUKEUNIVFC
LFCLB
UCALSD /GOLDGATE
FALNFC

NWFC

WFFL

MEXICALI

L"ESCRIME

NJFA

MISSIONFC /0SU
NORCOLO

SALLESWORD

GOLDGATE

PRWILLM

ALLIANCEFA
ALLITANCEFA

EUF
SPOKANE
WESTPOINT /RALEIGHF
B.C.A.F.
WFFL
DCFC
GBFC

SAS

FL INT"L
ACFA
DCFC

Division
COLORADO
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
KANSAS
GULFCST TX
INDIANA
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
CANADA
CAPITOL
SAN DIEGO
SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
NORTH OHIO
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
ARIZONA
CENTRAL CA
OREGON
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
SAN BERNAR
NEBR-S.DAK
CAPITOL
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL PA
NORTH CA
BULGARIA
COLORADO
OREGON
GULFCST TX
MEXICO
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
INLAND EMP
METRO NYC
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
WESTERN WA
GOLDCST FL
PLAINS TEX
CAPITOL

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BUL
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>r>>>r>>r>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Rank Class Year Index

2010920
2010920
2010920
2010920
2010920
2010920
2010921
2010921
2010921
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010923
2010923
2010923
2010923
2010923
2010923
2010923
2010923
2010924
2010924
2010924
2010924
2010924
2010924
2010924
2010925
2010925
2010925
2010925
2010925
2010925
2010925
2010926
2010926
2010926
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010929
2010929
2010929
2010929
2010929
2010929
2010929
2009 940
2009 940
2009 940
2009 941
2009 942
2009 943
2009 944
2009 944
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Vail,Bruce D
Mo,Kevin
Richtberg,Ari
Chan,Marcus C
Buckmaster,J
Rinaldi,B
Allison,C
McDonald,B
Dobbie,Andrew S
Welsch,Robert J
Anderson,Mike W
Bethel ,Dylan A
Starshak,A
Blough,Casey A
Lindblom, lan P
DelLucia,N
Wright,John
Boulva,Carl
Moreau,John A
Kun,Peter
Jackson,Mister J
Greenfield,Jack
Riviere,B
Eliasen,Derek
Giles,Daniel E
Boudreau,Ryan M
Anthony,Kai A
Femenias-Metivet,
Neslund,Byron J
Ashurly,Murad Z
Blue,Andre A
Poremski ,John G
Duchow,Paul F
Tikhomirov,A
Stafford,W
Brewer ,Andrew K
Philippine,T
Dubois-Didcock, S
Weiss,Barrett A
Sacksen,Sam
Jacovino,J
Bucevicius,A
Elbag,Mark H
Cohen,Jonathan L
Hurwitz,Daniel
Suvorov, Yuly
Tice-Lewis,M
Galamba,James
Stanisic,Marko
Im,Alexander Y
Cho,Ted S
Shepard,Conor C
Nemeth,Arthur
Isaac,Joseph
Young,David C
Heber ,Mikhail A
Carter,Zachary C
Schneider,A
Boynton,Z
He,Albert F
Boyle,Slater A
Barzallo,Juan J
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Schottenfeld,B
Dazo,Steven P
Bibb,Jonathan J
Walker,Adam D
Walker ,Hunter
Feingersch,A
Chernyshov,Max

Club
DUNWOODY

NORTHSFC

1FACA

USAFA

RAIN CITY /W_F_A.
BROWNUN /WFFL

FYTVLLE
GBFC
GOLDGATE
WCFA
TEXEXCA
WCFA
DUKEUNIVFC

/HOF

ATAC

EUF

ENCINITAS /LAIFC
VACADF
NWFC
SDFA

/MARX

DALLAS FC
MEDEOFC
FORTUNE
SPOKANE

/MR _MAFC
/HIGHLANDHS

UTFC
EBFG
EBFG

Rl FA&C
NYAC

BDFC
UOFNEOM
/BVF

BFCC
NYFACA
ISUFC
NCFDP
UCALSD
TAMPAFA
EUF
FIREBIRDFA
GBFC
LOUISFC
UNATTACHED
HUNTSVL
ILLINOIS
DUNWOODY  /CHATTAHOO
PEORIA

BSF

DCFC
GUTKOVSKI1Y/ESPADA
PEORIA

NWFC

/LINCOLN

MASTERS FA/DBPS
ALLITANCEFA
USAFA

FL INT"L /PALMBEACH
B.C.A.F.

Division
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST
SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
BORDER TEX
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
HUNGARY
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
SAN DIEGO
VIRGINIA
OREGON
COLORADO
COLORADO
CANADA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
INLAND EMP
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
NORTHEAST
NEBR-S.DAK
NEWENGLAND
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
10WA
N.CAROLINA
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
WEST-ROCK
INDIANA
NORTH TEX
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
HUN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

WO WWOO DWW mowr>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> > >

2009 945

2009 945

2009 946

2009 946

2009 947

2009 948

2009 949

2009 949

2008 960

2008 963

2008 966

2008 966

2008 967

2008 968

2008 968

2007 981

2007 985

2007 986

2007 989

2011 1905
2010 1920
2010 1920
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101922
2010 1922
2010 1922
2010 1923
20101923
20101923
20101923
2010 1923
20101923
2010 1924
2010 1924
2010 1924
20101924
2010 1925
2010 1925
2010 1925
20101925
2010 1925
2010 1925
2010 1925
20101925
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1927
2010 1927
20101927
2010 1927
2010 1928
2010 1928
20101928
20101928
2010 1928
2010 1928
20101928
20101928
2010 1929
2010 1929
20101929
2010 1929
2010 1929
2009 1942
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Page 4

Fook o Gk X b b ok 3 % b o X X b b 3k X % b b % X b o 3k X X b ok X ok b 3k X X b ok X+ b kX X b F

Fencer
Torres,Vicente
Toothaker,T
Aldadah,Waleed H
Frost,Matthew R
Cavazos,J
Mahmoud, Yasser G
Rosenberg-Wohl ,J
Awsumb,Lance G
Pinto Arevalo,S
White,Derrek W
Chandler,Paul F
Leal ,Fernando A
Landin,Joseph R
Ridge,Martin A
Davis,Andrew M
Zarachoff M
Drake,James A
DiLorenzo,John T
Atkins,Joshua R
Minter,David B
White,Douglas W
Mesarovich,S
Ahearn,Bryan M
Connor,Ryan T
Philippine,M
Rodrigues,J
Largaespada,L
McDonald,G
Engel ,Hans R
Bailey,Creston P
LeTourneux,F
Shorey,David P
Jakway , Thomas
Yoder,Brendon K
Sule,Donat
Bengtson,Miles T
Ferri,Elani
Slater,Jay N
Farley,Ryan N
Philippou,J
Karimi,Farzaan
Cohen,Theodore M
Thordarson,P
Gandin,E
White,Nicholas F
Dominguez,R
Culler,Michael D
Chu,Chia-Ching

Club
QRO

PEORIA
15 TOUCH
15 TOUCH

HLBRSTD
MNSWORD

ATAC

EBFG /CONEJO
GBFC /LA REUNION
E.D.L.

HUNTSVL
REDLANDSFC

GBFC

FAW

FASF /CCFC
TXSTU /UTFC
DALLAS FC

BSF

BVF /SHAMROCK
RI FA&C

EBFG

SF
RAIN CITY
NO FEAR

FORTUNE
NORCOLO
ALLIANCEFA
CHAR. F.A.
EBFG

SAS
FORTUNE
NORTHSFC
PENTA
DCFC

BSF

WFFL
RCHSTER

PENTA

Division
MEXICO
OREGON
ILLINOIS
SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS
EGYPT
NORTH CA
MINNESOTA
COLOMBIA
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
INDIANA
METRO NYC
ALABAMA
OKLAHOMA
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
AK-LA-MISS
SO. TEXAS
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
MEX1CO
UTAH/S . IDA
WESTERN WA
NATIONAL
CANADA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
HUNGARY
N.CAROLINA
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
WESTERN NY
MEXI1CO
NEWENGLAND
CHI TAIPEI

Ctry

MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
EGY
USA
USA
CcoL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
HUN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
TPE

OO0 00000000000000000WWWWWWIWWWWwWww

Rank Class Year Index

2009 1943
2009 1945
2009 1946
2009 1946
2009 1947
2009 1949
2008 1960
2008 1961
2008 1962
2008 1963
2008 1965
2008 1968
2007 1984
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
20102921
20102921
2010 2922
2010 2922
20102923
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2928
20102928
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2009 2940
2009 2942
2009 2946
2009 2947
2009 2948
2009 2949
2007 2984
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Cillo,Anna Pool 2(Random) Shipman,William
Chandler,Paul F EBFG /CONEJO NORTH CA  USA Allison,C RAIN CITY /W.F.A. WESTERN WA USA
Welsch,Robert J FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA Frame,John MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Kust,Leo R WICHITA KANSAS USA Lichten,Keith H EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Hoyle,Jacob C FAP PHILADELPH USA Dobbie,Andrew S METRO NYC USA
Ungar,Benjamin N NYAC METRO NYC USA Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
McDonald,B BROWNUN  /WFFL NEWENGLAND USA Leal ,Fernando A GBFC /LA REUNION NORTH TEX USA
Landin,Joseph R E.D.L. INDIANA USA Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
Pool 3(Random) Dakova, lana Pool 4(Random) Thomas,Katie L/Cochrane,Bob
Rinaldi,B USAFA COLORADO  USA Tsinis,A NYAC METRO NYC USA
Raynis,Michael A SO. CALIF. USA Buckmaster,J 1FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Anderson,Mike W GBFC /HOF NORTH TEX USA Bethel ,Dylan A GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
McKenna,W TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Pinto Arevalo,S COLOMBIA coL
Hanahan,N E.D.L. INDIANA USA Sorensen, N FALNFC /ALLIANCEFA COLORADO  USA
White,Derrek W ATAC SO. TEXAS USA Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER  ILLINOIS  USA
Ridge,Martin A METRO NYC USA Zarachoff M REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA  USA
Pool 5(Random) Belmonte,Manuel/Young,Jay Pool 6(Random) Sierra,David/Dix,Terry
Starshak,A WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
North,Gary S SDFA COLORADO USA Rosenberg-Wohl,J HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Chan,Marcus C NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA Watson,Adam C NYAC GREEN MT USA
Ameli,Sean FAN NEVADA USA Blough,Casey A TEXEXCA BORDER TEX USA
Sherrill,Teddy R NYAC METRO NYC USA Hsieh,Eric NEW JERSEY USA
Awsumb,Lance G MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA Richtberg,Ari SO. TEXAS USA
Drake,James A GBFC NORTH TEX USA DiLorenzo,John T FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Pool 7(Random) Kaplan,A Rowan/Gasparin, Pool 8(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie/Prilutsky,Stan
Lindblom,lan P WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Frost,Matthew R 15 TOUCH SO. TEXAS USA
Cavazos,J 15 TOUCH SO. TEXAS USA DeLucia,N DUKEUNIVFC NEW JERSEY USA
Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA Piasio,Jack E DCFC /NOTREDAME  CAPITOL USA
Peterdi ,Andras HUNGARY HUN Sopromadze, L HUDS-BERKS USA
Mo,Kevin ORANGE CST USA Vail,Bruce D DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Fishler,C LONG ISLND USA Hansen,Eric J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Atkins,Joshua R  FASF /CCFC AK-LA-MISS USA White,Douglas W DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Pool 9(Random) Sasaki ,Peet Pool 10(Random) Hanan,Gamaleldin/Jno-Finn,Davis
Moody,James W OTCEC /NORCOLO COLORADO USA Ashkeboussi ,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Mahmoud,Yasser G EGYPT EGY Wilkinson,J ACFA PLAINS TEX USA
Moreau,John A ATAC SO. TEXAS USA Omar ,Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Yui ,James Z DCFC CAPITOL USA Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA
Lavoie,Christophe CANADA CAN Tolkachev, Igor G RUSSIA RUS
Ginestet,Luc T /UCALSD CENTRAL CA USA Wright,John CANADA CAN
Mesarovich,S BSF NEWENGLAND USA Minter,David B TXSTU /UTFC SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 11(Random) Jacobson,Tyler Pool 12(Random) Krastevitch,B/Gruman,Allex
Ibrahim,Ayyub PETERWE METRO NYC USA Walker,Adam D USAFA COLORADO  USA
Hutchinson,K CANADA CAN Casertano, L NYAC METRO NYC USA
Toothaker,T OREGON USA Koester,L GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Gurnowski ,Eric T NEW JERSEY USA Varney,John R SAS WESTERN WA USA
Kun,Peter HUNGARY HUN Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA
Jelev,Luboslav M FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA Boulva,Carl CANADA CAN
Ahearn,Bryan M BVF /SHAMROCK ~ NEWENGLAND USA Connor,Ryan T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 13(Random) Ellis,Taylor S/Van Der Wege,G Pool 14(Random) Mac Dougall,F/Crockett,Daniel
Hadzic,Alen EUF NEW JERSEY USA Chernyshov,Max B.C.A_F. NEW JERSEY USA
Jackson,Mister J COLORADO USA Ro,Brian EUF METRO NYC USA
Arutyunyants,A SANDE1GOFC SAN DIEGO USA Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Ridge,John A B.C.A_F. PHILADELPH USA Riviere,B ENCINITAS /LAIFC SAN DIEGO USA
Moore,Patrick T GBFC NORTH TEX USA Zucker,Samuel P DCFC CAPITOL USA
Torres,Vicente QRO MEX1CO MEX Dubois,Ethan C TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA USA Rodrigues,J N.CAROLINA USA

01/15/11 18:34:37



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Webster,Patrick Pool 16(Random) Meehan,Justin/Engstrom,
Zmyslowski ,M NOWESTU  ZILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA Duncan,Corwin DCFC /UMBC CAPITOL USA
Rees,Daniel 1 B.C.A.F. COLORADO  USA Freiman,B WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Walker ,Hunter SO. CALIF. USA Feingersch,A FL INT"L /PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA
Greenfield,Jack EUF LONG ISLND USA Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Woodward,R NYAC METRO NYC USA Pfarr,Collin N SDFA /CFSMPC COLORADO  USA
Tafoya,Daniel A KANSAS USA Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA USA
Largaespada,L MEXI1CO MEX McDonald,G SF UTAH/S_1DA USA
Pool 17(Random) Mandoki,Sandor/Del Gaizo, Rober Pool 18(Random) Benson,Jerry
Bibb,Jonathan J  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Kim,Andrew J NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA USA Yergler,J CENTRAL FL USA
Giles,Daniel E NWFC /MARX OREGON USA Schottenfeld,B WEST-ROCK USA
Barr,Davidson B ILLINOIS  USA Rando,G SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Kerkhof,Peter L WESTPOINT /RALEIGHF  METRO NYC USA Boudreau,Ryan M  SDFA COLORADO  USA
Burke,N EBFG MT. VALLEY USA Balazs,Nate A SPOKANE INLAND EMP USA
Engel ,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Bailey,Creston P NO FEAR NATIONAL  USA
Pool 19(Random) Wangner,Ron Pool 20(Random) Hohensee,Aerin
Anthony,Kai A COLORADO  USA Ashurly,Murad Z DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Gannon-0"Gara,R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA LeBlanc,M CANADA CAN
Nadeau,Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA Tomlinson,Ryan B NWFC OREGON USA
Dazo,Steven P MASTERS FA/DBPS NEW JERSEY USA Kleeman,M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Hollenbeck, L PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA Mclnnis,Kael A AFA SO. TEXAS USA
Green,Anthony T EUF WEST-ROCK USA Ferguson,M NYAC METRO NYC USA
LeTourneux,F CANADA CAN Yoder,Brendon K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Pool 21(Random) Alperstein,D/Soliman,Khaled Pool 22(Random) Bookwalter,Eric
Patel ,Nikhil M 15 TOUCH SO. TEXAS USA Boyle,Slater A GUTKOVSKI1Y/ESPADA NEW JERSEY USA
Bogard,Matt J HOF NORTH OHIO USA Neslund,Byron J METRO NYC USA
Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Reed,Robert M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Cramerus,John H  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS USA Wolfson,Kyle M NWFC OREGON USA
Mechkov, I liya WCFA /FYTVLLE BULGARIA BUL Shepard,Trevor S SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Jakway , Thomas FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Shorey,David P CANADA CAN
Pool 23(Random) Tolley,Toby Pool 24(Random) Astudillo,Charles
Blue,Andre A MEDEOFC  /MR.MAFC NEW JERSEY USA Pathi,Narayan C NEVADA USA
Nollner,Dylan J SF /DUKEUNIVFC UTAH/S.IDA USA Dragonetti ,W HOF NORTH OHIO USA
LaVia,Dante WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Rossi ,Michael N NYAC WEST-ROCK USA
De Guzman,l PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA Boynton,Z BSF NEWENGLAND USA
He,Albert F DCFC CAPITOL USA Neveu,John C GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Campbel I-Kruger,A NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Poremski,John G FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA
Sule,Donat ALLIANCEFA HUNGARY HUN Bengtson,Miles T CHAR. F.A. N_.CAROLINA USA
Pool 25(Random) Borgos,Susan/Exnicios,R Pool 26(Random) Goosens,Bruno
Eldeib,A PRWILLM  /EDBURKSCH VIRGINIA  USA Carter,Zachary C DUNWOODY /CHATTAHOO GEORGIA USA
Osborne, Jacob GBFC NORTH TEX USA Stafford,W UTFC SO. TEXAS USA
Schneider,A PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA Pedersen,T KATY GULFCST TX USA
Parker,J TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Amann,Spencer K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Rafidi,Joseph F  SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Lavoie,Vincent CANADA CAN
Duchow,Paul F SPOKANE INLAND EMP USA McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Ferri,Elani EBFG NORTH CA  USA Slater,Jay N SAS WESTERN WA USA
Pool 27(Random) Adams,James H. Pool 28(Random) Greene I1,Charles/Offerle,Jude
Rhea,R. Rob EBFG NORTH CA  USA Young,David C HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
Piraino,Robert C MISSIONFC /0SU LONG ISLND USA Arlington,N HOF NORTH OHIO USA
McGrath,M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA Eschenbach,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA
Harbour,Jake W NMFF NEW MEXICO USA Trapani ,Daniel K USAFA COLORADO  USA
Tikhomirov,A CANADA CAN Houser,Chase M CENTRAL CA USA
Heber ,Mikhail A ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA Brewer ,Andrew K EBFG NORTH CA USA
Farley,Ryan N FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Philippou,J NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA

01/15/11 18:34:37



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 3
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 29(Random) Clements, Aaron Pool 30(Random) Serotkin,lan
Mandalian,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Dubois-Didcock,S CANADA CAN
Olson,Remy G OREGON USA Hayman,John E E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Philippine,T EBFG NORTH CA  USA Nemeth,Arthur LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA
Fernandez,Alex B L"ESCRIME NORTH TEX USA Kelley V,E SO. TEXAS USA
Isaac,Joseph UNATTACHED NEW JERSEY USA Medley,Gavin C NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
Badger,P R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Freiman,Samuel E WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Cohen,Theodore M DCFC CAPITOL USA Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 31(Random) Bookwalter,T Pool 32(Random) Mahon,Mary
Flores,Oscar A MEXICALI MEXICO MEX Haberle,Hayden D NWFC OREGON USA
Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Cho,Ted S FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA
Wieder,B NEW JERSEY USA Barber,Max J D.F.A. SAN BERNAR USA
Shepard,Conor C GBFC NORTH TEX USA Cottam,Bobby J ASU /A_F.C. ARIZONA USA
Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA
Holtz,Donovan K PETERWE METRO NYC USA Osterman,G NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
White,Nicholas F RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Thordarson,P BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 33(Random)  Mahmoud,Samir M Pool 34(Random)  Mahmoud,Gamal
Galamba,James UCALSD SAN DIEGO USA Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO  USA
Salem,James H FALNFC COLORADO  USA Bucevicius,A UOFNEOM  /LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA
Maczik,Adam W BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK  USA
Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC MARYLAND  USA Kaull,James T DCFC CAPITOL USA
Jones, T NORTHEAST USA Riviere,P ENCINITAS /LAIFC SAN DIEGO USA
Tucker,Brad W LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA Boyadzhiev,K BULGARIA BUL
Gandin,E WFFL GULFCST TX USA Dominguez,R MEXICO MEX
Pool 35(Random) Lambdin-Abraham,A Pool 36(Random) Zeiss,Gary
Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Powell,A NEW JERSEY USA
Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA Pryor,Jason A OTCEC COLORADO USA
Larsen,Samuel F LFCLB CENTRAL PA USA Kraft,Dennis A LFCLB CENTRAL PA USA
Moss,Zachary G TWINCI /TCFC MINNESOTA USA Hurwitz,Daniel NYFACA METRO NYC USA
Sacksen, Sam NYAC COLORADO USA Elbag,Mark H /BVF NEWENGLAND USA
McGuinness,N UCALSD /GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA McLeod Flanagan,M CANADA CAN
Culler,Michael D PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Chu,Chia-Ching CHI TAIPEI TPE
Pool 37(Random) Bent Findlay,C.
Vomero,N NYAC /STJOHNNCAA LONG ISLND USA
Ramirez,Yeisser PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Suvorov, Yuly 1SUFC 10WA USA
Santoro,Alessio /DUKEUNIVFC GOLDCST FL USA
Politi,Luke L PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Tice-Lewis,M NCFDP N.CAROLINA USA

01/15/11 18:34:37



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:03:54 Time Out: 18:34:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chandler,Paul F 3 20 23 -3 4
2 Welsch,Robert J O 16 30 -14 7
3 Kust,Leo R 4 27 19 8 3
4 Hoyle,Jacob C 5 28 (18 10 2
5 Ungar,Benjamin N 6 30 15 15 1
6 McDonald,B 1 22 29 -7 6
7 Landin,Joseph R 2 19 28 -9 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:49



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:05:08 Time Out: 18:34:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Allison,C 3 18 24 -6 5
2 Frame,John 5 24 |14 10 1
3 Lichten,Keith H 4 27 |19 8 3
4 Dobbie,Andrew S 3 24 25 -1 4
5 Weiss,Lewis E 4 26 13 13 2
6 Leal,Fernando A 2 17 28 |-11 6
7 Davis,Andrew M O 17 30 |-13 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:49



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:19:44 Time Out: 18:34:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Rinaldi,B 4 21 |20 1 2
2 Raynis,Michael A 5 28 12 16 1
3 Anderson,Mike W 3 23 221 2 3
4 McKenna,W 2 21 28 -7 7
5 Hanahan,N 2 23 21 2 5
6 White,Derrek W 3 19 27 -8 4
7 Ridge,Martin A 2 20 26 -6 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:49



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:06:14 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tsinis,A 5 25 13 12 2
2 Buckmaster,J 2 18 26 -8 6
3 Bethel,Dylan A 3 24 24 O 33
4 Pinto Arevalo,S 1 18 28 |-10 7
5 Sorensen,N 5 29 14 15 1
6 Guinan I111,J 3 19 24 -5 4
7 Zarachoff,M 2 22 26 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:49



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:20:24 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Starshak,A 3 24 (18 6 4
2 North,Gary S 4 25 17 8 2
3 Chan,Marcus C O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Ameli,Sean 3 21 20 1 5
5 Sherrill,Teddy R 5 24 14 10 1
6 Awsumb,Lance G 4 20 14 6 3
7 Drake,James A 2 14 28 -14 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:21:33 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hahn,Justin H 3 25 24 1 3
2 Rosenberg-Wohl,J 1 18 28 -10 b
3 Watson,Adam C 5 27 21 6 2
4 Blough,Casey A 1 16 28 |-12 7
5 Hsieh,Eric 6 29 |15 14 1
6 Richtberg,Ari 2 23 23 O 5
7 DiLorenzo,John T 3 23 22 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:25:20 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lindblom,lan P 2 20 |26 -6 6
2 Cavazos,J 1 15 28 |-13 7
3 Wan,Justin C 4 27 |20 7 1
4 Peterdi ,Andras 3 23 22 1 5
5 Mo,Kevin 4 24 |20 4 3
6 Fishler,C 4 24 |19 5 2
7 Atkins,Joshua R 3 23 21 2 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:07:09 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Frost,Matthew R 4 26 |15 11 2
2 DelLucia,N 4 27 |22 3
3 Prasio,Jack E 4 24 21 4
4 Sopromadze,L 2 18 26 -8 b5
5 Vail,Bruce D 1 22 28 -6 6
6 Hansen,Eric J 5 26 17 9 1
7 White,Douglas W 1 15 29 |-14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:07:55 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Moody,James W 6 30 17 13 1
2 Mahmoud,Yasser G 4 28 |17 11 2
3 Moreau,John A 2 21 |24 -3 5
4 Yuil,James Z 2 19 |27 -8 6
5 Lavoie,Christophe 3 21 21 O 3
6 Ginestet,Luc T 3 23 25 -2 4
7 Mesarovich,S 1 17 28 |-11 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:08:31 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ashkeboussi,D 3 23 24 -1 4
2 Wilkinson,J 4 27 21 6 2
3 Omar ,Adam 3 19 22 -3 5
4 Aldadah,Waleed H 2 23 |23 0 6
5 Tolkachev, lgor G 6 29 14 15 1
6 Wright,John 3 23 21 2 3
7 Minter,David B O 11 30 [-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:09:28 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ibrahim,Ayyub 3 24 22 2 4
2 Hutchinson,K 1 17 26 -9 7
3 Toothaker,T 1 17 24 -7 6
4 Gurnowski,Eric T 6 22 7 15 1
5 Kun,Peter 4 22 |19 3 2
6 Jelev,Luboslav M 4 21 23 -2 3
7 Ahearn,Bryan M 2 23 25 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:50:06 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wwalker,Adam D 1 17 24 -7 6
2 Casertano,L 6 30 (15 15 1
3 Koester,L 4 25 |18 7 2
4 Varney,John R 3 21 24 -3 5
5 Sutter,Conrad C 4 25 119 6 3
6 Boulva,Carl 3 22 |20 2 4
7 Connor,Ryan T O 10 30 -20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:26:07 Time Out: 18:34:50; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hadzic,Alen 6 30 (15 15 1
2 Jackson,Mister J 1 13 27 |-14 7
3 Arutyunyants,A 2 25 24 1 5
4 Ridge,John A 4 26 |19 7 2
5 Moore,Patrick T 3 19 24 -5 4
6 Torres,Vicente 3 19 20 -1 3
7 Philippine,M 2 20 |23 -3 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:50



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:16 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chernyshov,Max 3 23 23 O 4
2 Ro,Brian 5 29 |15 14 1
3 Jones,Simon A 5 27 |18 9 2
4 Riviere,B 1 20 28 -8 6
5 Zucker,Samuel P 4 24 22 2 3
6 Dubois,Ethan C 2 19 27 -8 5
7 Rodrigues,J 1 20 29 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:26:46 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Zmyslowski ,M 4 27 21 6 2
2 Rees,Daniel 1 3 23 23 0] 5
3 Walker,Hunter 1 17 28 |-11 7
4 Greenfield,Jack 4 26 19 7 1
5 Woodward,R 2 19 27 -8 6
6 Tafoya,Daniel A 3 24 21 4
7 Largaespada,L 4 24 21 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:27:26 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Duncan,Corwin 5 29 13 16 2
2 Freiman,B 3 17 21 -4 4
3 Feingersch,A 3 22 26 -4 3
4 Schorr,Raymond 6 28 13 15 1
5 Pfarr,Collin N 1 15 20 -5 6
6 Elirasen,Derek 1 18 (27 -9 7
7 McDonald,G 2 14 23 -9 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:28:12 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bibb,Jonathan J 4 24 18 6 2
2 Anderson,M 1 17 24 -7 6
3 Giles,Daniel E 3 18 22 -4 5
4 Barr,Davidson B 3 23 21 4
5 Kerkhof,Peter L 4 26 |22 4 3
6 Burke,N 5 29 19 10 1
7 Engel ,Hans R 1 12 23 |-11 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:28:52 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kim,Andrew J 1 15 29 |-14 7
2 Yergler,J 6 30 11 19 1
3 Schottenfeld,B 3 19 25 -6 4
4 Rando,G 3 23 22 1 3
5 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 20 27 -7 6
6 Balazs,Nate A 4 22 (18 2
7 Bailey,Creston P 2 26 23 3 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:10:14 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Anthony,Kai A 1 20 29 -9 6
2 Gannon-0"Gara,R 5 28 24 4 2
3 Nadeau,Kevin D 3 25 24 4
4 Dazo,Steven P 1 20 29 -9 6
5 Hollenbeck,L 2 25 126 -1 5
6 Green,Anthony T 5 29 22 1
7 LeTourneux,F 4 26 |19 7 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:11:06 Time Out: 18:34:51; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ashurly,Murad Z 1 17 27 |-10 7
2 LeBlanc,M 6 30 18 12 1
3 Tomlinson,Ryan B 2 20 25 -5 5
4 Kleeman,M 4 26 |18 8 2
5 McInnis,Kael A 3 23 24 -1 4
6 Ferguson,M 3 26 21 5 3
7 Yoder,Brendon K 2 19 28 -9 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:29:35 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Patel ,Nikhil M 1 14 24 -10 6
2 Bogard,Matt J 2 18 20 -2 b5
3 Femenias-Metivet, 5 27 |18 9 2
4 Reed,Robert M 3 23 22 4
5 Barzallo,Juan J 4 24 18 6 3
6 Mechkov, lliya 5 25 13 12 1
7 Jakway, Thomas 1 9 25 -16 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:51



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:52:12 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Boyle,Slater A 1 10 21 -11 b
2 Neslund,Byron J 6 30 11 19 1
3 House,Alex W 3 22 (18 4 3
4 Cramerus,John H 1 15 (27 |-12 7
5 Wolfson,Kyle M 5 23 7 16 2
6 Shepard,Trevor S 3 16 222 -6 4
7 Shorey,David P 2 16 26 -10 bB
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:30:41 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Blue,Andre A 3 20 23 -3 5
2 Nollner,Dylan J 6 29 7 22 1
3 LaVia,Dante 2 19 24 -5 6
4 De Guzman, I 3 21 22 -1 2
5 He,Albert F 3 20 |22 -2 4
6 Campbell-Kruger,A 3 23 25 -2 3
7 Sule,Donat 1 17 26 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:18:14 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pathi,Narayan C 4 27 20 1
2 Dragonetti ,W 4 23 20 2
3 Rossi,Michael N 4 23 21 3
4 Boynton,Z 2 20 23 -3 6
5 Neveu,John C 2 21 24 -3 b5
6 Poremski,John G 3 22 24 -2 4
7 Bengtson,Miles T 2 21 25 -4 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:11:39 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Eldeib,A 5 26 |17 9 2
2 Osborne,Jacob 5 27 11 16 1
3 Schneider,A 2 20 27 -7 5
4 Parker,J 1 20 27 -7 6
5 Rafidi,Joseph F 4 24 17 7 3
6 Duchow,Paul F 1 15 29 |-14 7
7 Ferri,Elani 3 23 27 -4 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:29 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Carter,Zachary C O 15 30 |-15 7
2 Stafford,W 3 21 22 -1 b
3 Pedersen,T 5 26 (15 11 1
4 Amann,Spencer K 4 25 22 3 4
5 Lavoie,Vincent 4 28 17 11 2
6 McDowald,C 4 27 22 5 3
7 Slater,Jay N 1 15 29 -14 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:12:27 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Rhea,R. Rob 4 25 |16 9 2
2 Piraino,Robert C O 15 30 |-15 7
3 McGrath,M 3 22 24 -2 4
4 Harbour,Jake W 6 30 11 19 1
5 Tikhomirov, A 3 23 |26 -3 5
6 Heber,Mikhail A 2 20 27 -7 6
7 Farley,Ryan N 3 21 22 -1 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 28
Pool: 28 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:13:15 Time Out: 18:34:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Young,David C 1 19 (27 -8 7
2 Arlington,N 2 20 25 -5 5
3 Eschenbach,R 5 29 13 16 |1
4 Trapani,Daniel K 4 25 23 3
5 Houser,Chase M 4 26 |18 2
6 Brewer,Andrew K 3 24 26 -2 4
7 Philippou,J 2 17 28 |-11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 29
Pool: 29 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:31:16 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Mandalian,C 3 22 23 -1 3
2 Olson,Remy G 1 21 (26 -5 7
3 Philippine,T 2 18 27 -9 5
4 Fernandez,Alex B 2 21 |23 -2 4
5 Isaac,Joseph 6 28 [17 11 1
6 Badger,P 5 29 13 16 2
7 Cohen,Theodore M 2 16 26 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:52



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 30
Pool: 30 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:14:11 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Dubois-Didcock,S 4 27 20 7 2
2 Hayman,John E O 16 29 |-13 7
3 Nemeth,Arthur 2 16 26 -10 6
4 Kelley V,E 6 30 |10 20 1
5 Medley,Gavin C 3 22 26 -4 5
6 Freiman,Samuel E 3 24 23 1 3
7 Karimi,Farzaan 3 21 22 -1 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 31
Pool: 31 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:14:46 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Flores,Oscar A 1 15 27 |-12 7
2 Weiss,Barrett A 2 15 25 |-10 5
3 Wieder,B 3 21 21 4
4 Shepard,Conor C 4 26 (17 2
5 Wiley,Joseph S 4 24 21 3
6 Holtz,Donovan K 6 27 7 20 1
7 White,Nicholas F 1 14 24 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2]
2 _ 4 2_-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2-
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 32
Pool: 32 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:15:23 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Haberle,Hayden D 2 21 25 -4 6
2 Cho,Ted S 3 25 22 3 4
3 Barber,Max J 3 21 222 -1 5
4 Cottam,Bobby J 4 27 (18 2
5 Jacovino,J 5 28 21 1
6 Osterman,G 4 26 20 3
7 Thordarson,P O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 33
Pool: 33 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:31:58 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Galamba,James 4 23 17 6 2
2 Salem,James H 2 18 |25 -7 7
3 Maczik,Adam W 3 18 24 -6 3
4 Cohen,Jonathan L 2 20 27 -7 6
5 Jones,T 2 23 24 -1 4
6 Tucker,Brad W 6 30 |10 20 1
7 Gandin,E 2 21 226 -5 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 34
Pool: 34 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:32:47 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Jeffrey E 4 22 22 O 4
2 Bucevicius,A 1 13 28 |-15 7
3 Im,Alexander Y 1 14 26 |-12 6
4 Kaull,James T 4 21 |13 8 2
5 Riviere,P 4 24 |18 6 3
6 Boyadzhiev,K 5 25 8 17 1
7 Dominguez,R 2 21 25 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 35
Pool: 35 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:54:11 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Stanisic,Marko 3 23 24 -1 4
2 Walker,Alec T 4 25 |19 6 3
3 Larsen,Samuel F 5 26 15 11 1
4 Moss,Zachary G 4 27 17 10 2
5 Sacksen,Sam 1 16 26 |-10 6
6 McGuinness,N 3 22 25 -3 5
7 Culler,Michael D 1 15 28 |-13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 36
Pool: 36 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:55:13 Time Out: 18:34:53; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Powell, A 2 20 22 -2 5
2 Pryor,Jason A 5 29 18 11 1
3 Kraft,Dennis A 3 26 |26 0] 4
4 Hurwitz,Daniel 2 18 23 -5 6
5 Elbag,Mark H 4 26 22 4 3
6 McLeod Flanagan,M 5 27 (16 11 2
7 Chu,Chia-Ching O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53
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Pool: 37 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:55:45 Time Out: 18:34:53 y Ts TR TI PL

1 Vomero,N 3 21 (18 3 3
2 Ramirez,Yeisser 5 256 15 10 1
3 Suvorov,Yuly 2 15 20 -5 5
4 Santoro,Alessio 2 20 |20 0] 4
5 Politi,Luke L 3 22 118 4 2
6 Tice-Lewis,M O 13 25 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 18:34:53
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1
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e
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Fencer
Nollner,Dylan J
Tucker,Brad W
Kelley V,E
Holtz,Donovan K
Harbour,Jake W
Neslund,Byron J
Yergler,J
Hadzic,Alen
Casertano, L
Ungar,Benjamin N
Tolkachev, Igor G
Schorr,Raymond
Gurnowski ,Eric T
Hsieh,Eric
Moody,James W
LeBlanc,M
Isaac,Joseph
Ramirez,Yeisser
Boyadzhiev,K
Badger,P
Eschenbach,R
Duncan,Corwin
Raynis,Michael A
Osborne,Jacob
Wolfson,Kyle M
Sorensen,N
Ro,Brian
Mechkov, Iliya
Tsinis,A
Pryor,Jason A
McLeod Flanagan,M
Larsen,Samuel F
Pedersen,T
Burke,N
Hoyle,Jacob C
Sherrill,Teddy R
Frame,John
Femenias-Metivet,
Jones,Simon A
Eldeib,A
Hansen,Eric J
Green,Anthony T
Jacovino,J
Watson,Adam C
Gannon-0"Gara,R
Weiss,Lewis E
Lavoie,Vincent
Mahmoud, Yasser G
Frost,Matthew R
Moss,Zachary G
Cottam,Bobby J
Shepard,Conor C
Rhea,R. Rob
Lichten,Keith H
Kust,Leo R
Houser,Chase M
Kleeman,M
North,Gary S
Kaull,James T
Dubois-Didcock,S
Pathi,Narayan C
Wan,Justin C
LeTourneux,F
Greenfield,Jack
Ridge,John A
Koester,L
Rafidi,Joseph F
Zmyslowski ,M
Wilkinson,J
Osterman,G
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
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-000
.000
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.833
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TR

HI
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Index
10002229
10002030
10002030
10002027
10001930
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8334558
8334558
8334462
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N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 T Walker,Alec T
71 T Sutter,Conrad C
73 T Riviere,P

73 T Barzallo,Juan J
73 T Bibb,Jonathan J
76 Galamba, James
77 Awsumb,Lance G
78 T McDowald,C

78 T DelLucia,N

80 Fishler,C

81 T Elbag,Mark H

81 T Kerkhof,Peter L
83 Mo,Kevin

84 Balazs,Nate A
85 Amann, Spencer K
86 T Wiley,Joseph S
86 T Largaespada,L
86 T Piasio,Jack E
89 Dragonetti ,W

90 Kun,Peter

91 Trapani ,Daniel K
92 Zucker ,Samuel P
93 Rossi ,Michael N
94 Rinaldi,B

95 Miller,Jeffrey E
96 Jelev,Luboslav M
97 Politi,Luke L
98 Vomero,N

99 Starshak,A

100 Ferguson,M

101 House,Alex W
102 Cho,Ted S

103 Tafoya,Daniel A
104  lbrahim,Ayyub
105 T Barr,Davidson B
105 T Wright,John

105 T Atkins,Joshua R
105 T Anderson,Mike W
109 Boulva,Carl

110 T Nadeau,Kevin D
110 T Hahn,Justin H
112 Freiman,Samuel E

T Reed,Robert M

T Rando,G

T Peterdi ,Andras

T DiLorenzo,John T
Ameli,Sean
Kraft,Dennis A
Bethel ,Dylan A

T Rees,Daniel 1

T Chernyshov,Max

T Wieder,B

T Lavoie,Christophe
Dobbie,Andrew S

T Stanisic,Marko

T Mclnnis,Kael A

T Ashkeboussi ,D
Mandalian,C

T Barber ,Max J

T Karimi ,Farzaan

T Farley,Ryan N

T Stafford,W

T De Guzman, |
Torres,Vicente
Brewer ,Andrew K

T Campbel l-Kruger ,A

T Ginestet,Luc T

T McGrath,M

T Poremski ,John G
He,Albert F
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.667
.667
.667
.667
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.667
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-500
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TR

HI
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Index

6667291
6667291
6667290
6667290
6667290
6667289
6667286
6667193
6667193
6667190
6667092
6667092
6667090
6667088
6666991
6666990
6666990
6666990
6666989
6666988
6666891
6666890
6666889
6666787
6666688
6666487
6000422
6000321
5000624
5000526
5000422
5000325
5000324
5000224
5000223
5000223
5000223
5000223
5000222
5000125
5000125
5000124
5000123
5000123
5000123
5000123
5000121
5000026
5000024
5000023
5000023
5000021
5000021
4999924
4999923
4999923
4999923
4999922
4999921
4999921
4999921
4999921
4999921
4999919
4999824
4999823
4999823
4999822
4999822
4999820

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Tikhomirov,A 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723 N N Y
142  McGuinness,N 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722 N N Y
143 Varney,John R 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
144 T Blue,Andre A 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
144 T Chandler,Paul F 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
146 Omar,Adam 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
147 Ferri,Elani 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623 N N Y
148 T Medley,Gavin C 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622 N N Y
148 T Feingersch,A 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622 N N Y
150 Giles,Daniel E 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
151 Freiman,B 3 6 0.500 17 21 -4 4999617 N N Y
152 T Moore,Patrick T 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
152 T Guinan 111,J 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
154 Schottenfeld,B 3 6 0.500 19 25 -6 4999419 N N Y
155 T Maczik,Adam W 3 6 0.500 18 24 -6 4999418 N N Y
155 T Allison,C 3 6 0.500 18 24 -6 4999418 N N Y
157 Shepard,Trevor S 3 6 0.500 16 22 -6 4999416 N N Y
158 White,Derrek W 3 6 0.500 19 27 -8 4999219 N N Y
159 Santoro,Alessio 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
160 Suvorov,Yuly 2 5 0.400 15 20 -5 3999515 N N Y
161 Bailey,Creston P 2 6 0.333 26 23 3 3333659 N N Y
162 Hanahan,N 2 6 0.333 23 21 2 3333556 N N Y
163 Arutyunyants,A 2 6 0.333 25 24 1 3333458 N N Y
164 T Aldadah,Waleed H 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356 N N Y
164 T Richtberg,Ari 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356 N N Y
166 Hollenbeck,L 2 6 0.333 25 26 -1 3333258 N N Y
167 Jones,T 2 6 0.333 23 24 -1 3333256 N N Y
168 Ahearn,Bryan M 2 6 0.333 23 25 -2 3333156 N N Y
169 Fernandez,Alex B 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
170 Powell,A 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
171 Bogard,Matt J 2 6 0.333 18 20 -2 3333151 N N Y
172 T Neveu,John C 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
172 T Moreau,John A 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
174 T Boynton,Z 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
174 T Philippine,M 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
176 Zarachoff,M 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
177 T Dominguez,R 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
177 T Haberle,Hayden D 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
177 T Bengtson,Miles T 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
180 Gandin,E 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
181 T Arlington,N 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
181 T Tomlinson,Ryan B 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
183 LaVia,Dante 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
184 Hurwitz,Daniel 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
185 T Lindblom, lan P 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
185 T Ridge,Martin A 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
187 McKenna,W 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N Y
188 T Cohen,Jonathan L 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
188 T Heber,Mikhail A 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
188 T Schneider,A 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
188 T Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
192 Salem,James H 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
193 T Woodward,R 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
193 T Dubois,Ethan C 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
193 T Yui,James Z 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
196 T Sopromadze,L 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N N
196 T Buckmaster,J 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N N
198 T Yoder,Brendon K 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N N
198 T Landin,Joseph R 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N N
200 Philippine,T 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N N
201 McDonald,G 2 6 0.333 14 23 -9 3332447 N N N
202 T Nemeth,Arthur 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N N
202 T Cohen,Theodore M 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N N
202 T Shorey,David P 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N N
205 \Weiss,Barrett A 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N N
206 T Philippou,J 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N N
206 T Leal ,Fernando A 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N N
208 Drake,James A 2 6 0.333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N N
209 Olson,Remy G 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
210 Pfarr,Collin N 1 6 0.167 15 20 -5 1666181 N N N
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 4

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
211 Vail,Bruce D 1 6 0.167 22 28 -6 1666088 N N N
212 McDonald,B 1 6 0.167 22 29 -7 1665988 N N N
213 Parker,J 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 1665986 N N N
214 T Anderson,M 1 6 0.167 17 24 -7 1665983 N N N
214 T Walker ,Adam D 1 6 0.167 17 24 -7 1665983 N N N
214 T Toothaker,T 1 6 0.167 17 24 -7 1665983 N N N
217 Riviere,B 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
218 Young,David C 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N N
219 T Dazo,Steven P 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
219 T Anthony,Kai A 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
219 T Rodrigues,J 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
222 Eliasen,Derek 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
223 T Sule,Donat 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
223 T Hutchinson,K 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
225 T Rosenberg-Wohl,J 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
225 T Pinto Arevalo,S 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
227 Ashurly,Murad Z 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
228 Sacksen,Sam 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N N
229 T White,Nicholas F 1 6 0.167 14 24 -10 1665680 N N N
229 T Patel,Nikhil M 1 6 0.167 14 24 -10 1665680 N N N
231 T Walker,Hunter 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
231 T Mesarovich,S 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
233 Engel,Hans R 1 6 0.167 12 23 -11 1665578 N N N
234 Boyle,Slater A 1 6 0.167 10 21 -11 1665576 N N N
235 Blough,Casey A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
236 T Flores,Oscar A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
236 T Cramerus,John H 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
238 Im,Alexander Y 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
239 T Culler,Michael D 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
239 T Cavazos,J 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
241 T Slater,Jay N 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
241 T Duchow,Paul F 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
241 T Kim,Andrew J 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
241 T White,Douglas W 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
245 Jackson,Mister J 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
246 Bucevicius,A 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
247  Jakway,Thomas 1 6 0.167 9 25 -16 1665075 N N N
248 Tice-Lewis,M 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N N
249 Davis,Andrew M 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N N
250 Hayman,John E 0 6 0.000 16 29 -13 -1284 N N N
251 Welsch,Robert J 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
252 T Piraino,Robert C 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
252 T Carter,Zachary C 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
254 Chan,Marcus C 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
255 T Chu,Chia-Ching 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
255 T Minter,David B 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
257 T Thordarson,P 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
257 T Connor,Ryan T 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1)1011-Nollner,Dylan J

B

256)

129)1290-Stafford,W

NolIner,Dylan J

Bye

128) 875-Mandalian,C

Mandalian,C

15-8

65) 810-LeTourneux,F

192)1186-Salem,James H

Salem,James H

14-13

193) 378-Dubois,Ethan C

64)1151-Ridge,John A

Dubois,Ethan C

15-14

33)1068-Pedersen, T

224)

161) 75-Bailey,Creston P
96) 667-Jelev,Luboslav M

97)1100-Politi,Luke L

Pedersen, T

Bye

Jelev,Luboslav M

15-5

160)1320-Suvorov, Yuly

225)

Politi,Luke L

32) 777-Larsen,Samuel F

15-7

Larsen,Samuel F

17) 650-1saac,Joseph

240)

Bye

Isaac,Joseph

145) 231-Chandler,Paul F

112) 466-Freiman,Samuel E

81) 397-Elbag,Mark H

Bye

Freiman,Samuel E

176)1507-Zarachoff,M

15-14

Zarachoff,M

209)

48) 870-Mahmoud,Yasser G

15-12

Mahmoud, Yasser G

49) 470-Frost,Matthew R

208)

Bye

Frost,Matthew R

177) 366-Dominguez,R

80) 441-Fishler,C

Bye

Fishler,C

113)1133-Rando, G

144) 139-Blue,Andre A

15-8

Rando,G

241)

16) 792-LeBlanc,M

12-9

LeBlanc,M

Bye

o

Mandalian,C
15-11

Dubois,Ethan C
15-13

Dubois,Ethan C
15-11

Pedersen,T
15-7

Larsen,Samuel F

15-14
Larsen,Samuel F
15-6
Isaac,Joseph
15-4
Isaac,Joseph
15-11
Mahmoud, Yasser G
15-11
Fishler,C
15-10
LeBlanc,M
15-10
LeBlanc,M
15-11
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
9) 215-Casertano,L

248)

137) 497-Ginestet,Luc T

B

Casertano, L

120) 247-Chernyshov,Max

Bye

Ginestet,Luc T

73) 131-Bibb,Jonathan J

184)1522-Hurwitz,Daniel

15-7

Bibb,Jonathan J

201)

56) 735-Kleeman,M

15-10

Kleeman ,M

41) 561-Hansen,Eric J
216)

169) 433-Fernandez,Alex B
88) 774-Largaespada,L

105) 44-Anderson,Mike W

Bye

Hansen,Eric J

Bye

Largaespada,L

152) 538-Guinan 111,J

233)

15-9

Guinan 111,J

24)1040-0sborne, Jacob

15-12

Osborne, Jacob

25)1460-Wolfson,Kyle M

232)

Bye

Wolfson,Kyle M

153) 966-Moore,Patrick T

104) 645-I1brahim,Ayyub

89) 373-Dragonetti ,W

Bye

Ibrahim,Ayyub

168) 11-Ahearn,Bryan M

15-7

Dragonetti ,W

217)

40) 398-Eldeib,A

15-4

Eldeib,A

57) 625-Houser,Chase M

200)

Bye

Houser,Chase M

185) 831-Lindblom,lan P

72)1405-Walker,Alec T

Bye

Lindblom,lan P

121)1143-Rees,Daniel 1

136) 207-Campbell-Krug. ..

15-12

Campbel 1-Krug. . .

249)

8) 546-Hadzic,Alen

15-11

Hadzic,Alen

Bye

o

Casertano,L

15-8

Bibb,Jonathan J
15-11

Hansen,Eric J
15-8

Osborne,Jacob
15-4

Wolfson,Kyle M
15-7

Dragonetti ,W
10-9

Houser,Chase M
15-6

Hadzic,Alen
15-6

Casertano, L
15-9

Osborne,Jacob
15-12

Wolfson,Kyle M
9-8

Houser,Chase M
15-14
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Page 3

A
5)1489-Yergler,J

252)

133) 424-Farley,Ryan N

B

Yergler,J

124) 360-Dobbie,Andrew S

Bye

Dobbie,Andrew S

69)1445-Wilkinson,J

188) 581-Heber,Mikhail A

15-11

Wilkinson,J

197)

60)1411-Wan,Justin C

15-6

Wan,Justin C

37)1244-Sherrill,Teddy R
220)

165) 21-Aldadah,Waleed H
92)1520-Zucker,Samuel P

101) 624-House,Alex W

Bye

Sherrill,Teddy R

Bye

Aldadah,Waleed H

156) 865-Maczik,Adam W

229)

15-13

House,Alex W

28) 921-Mechkov, Iliya

15-4

Mechkov, Iliya

21) 413-Eschenbach,R

236)

Bye

Eschenbach,R

149) 427-Feingersch,A

Bye

108)1470-Wright,John

85) 36-Amann,Spencer K

Wright,John

o

Yergler,J

15-6

Wan,Justin C
15-13

Sherrill,Teddy R
15-6

Mechkov, Iliya
13-12

Eschenbach,R
14-13

15-11

172)1004-Neveu,John C

Amann, Spencer K

15-7

213)

44)1418-Watson,Adam C

Watson,Adam C

Watson,Adam C
15-6

Bye

53)1149-Rhea,R. Rob

204)

Rhea,R. Rob

Bye

181)1356-Tomlinson,Ryan B

76) 477-Galamba,James

Galamba,James

Rhea,R. Rob
15-8

15-3

117) 41-Ameli,Sean

140) 578-He,Albert F

He,Albert F

15-12

245)

12)1217-Schorr,Raymond

Schorr,Raymond

Schorr,Raymond
15-5

Bye

Wan,Justin C
15-11

Sherrill,Teddy R
14-9

Watson,Adam C
15-13

Rhea,R. Rob
15-3

01/15/11 18:36:08
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A
13) 539-Gurnowski ,Eric T

B

244)

141)1344-Tikhomirov,A

Gurnowski ,Eric T

o

Bye

116)1077-Peterdi ,Andras

Peterdi ,Andras

Gurnowski ,Eric T
15-14

15-2

77) 73-Awsumb,Lance G

180) 480-Gandin,E

Awsumb,Lance G

Gurnowski ,Eric T
15-11

15-8

205)

52)1241-Shepard,Conor C

Shepard,Conor C

Shepard,Conor C
15-11

Bye

45) 481-Gannon-0"Gara,R
212)

173) 970-Moreau,John A
84) 81-Balazs,Nate A

109) 149-Boulva,Carl

Gannon-0"Gara,R

Bye

Moreau,John A

Gannon-0"Gara,R

15-6

148) 922-Medley,Gavin C

237)

Boulva,Carl

15-8

20) 386-Duncan,Corwin

Duncan,Corwin

Bye

29)1365-Tsinis,A

228)

Tsinis,A

Bye

157)1242-Shepard,Trevor S

100) 431-Ferguson,M

93)1169-Rossi ,Michael N

Ferguson,M

15-9

164)1150-Richtberg,Ari

Rossi ,Michael N

15-10

221)

36) 461-Frame,John

Frame,John

15-13
Gannon-0-Gara,R
15-6
Duncan,Corwin
15-8
Tsinis,A
15-9
Tsinis,A
15-7
Frame,John
10-9

Bye

61)1066-Pathi ,Narayan C

196)

Pathi,Narayan C

Bye

189) 278-Cohen,Jonathan L

68)1518-Zmyslowski ,M

Zmyslowski ,M

Zmyslowski ,M
14-13

11-10

125) 66-Ashkeboussi,D

132) 86-Barber,Max J

Ashkeboussi ,D

Holtz,Donovan K
15-5

15-12

253)

4) 613-Holtz,Donovan K

Holtz,Donovan K

Holtz,Donovan K
15-11

Bye

01/15/11 18:36:08
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A
3)1368-Tucker,Brad W

B

254)

131) 330-De Guzman, |

Tucker,Brad W

o

Bye

126) 913-Mclnnis,Kael A

Mclnnis,Kael A

Tucker,Brad W
15-10

15-14

67)1128-Rafidi ,Joseph F

190) 148-Boudreau,Ryan M

Rafidi,Joseph F

15-3

195)1504-Yui ,James Z

62) 379-Dubois-Didcock,S

Dubois-Didcock, S

Rafidi,Joseph F
15-11

15-12

35) 629-Hoyle,Jacob C
222)

163) 63-Arutyunyants,A
94)1153-Rinaldi,B

99)1294-Starshak,A

Hoyle,Jacob C

Bye

Arutyunyants,A

Arutyunyants,A
15-10

15-11

158)1436-White,Derrek W

227)

Starshak,A

15-10

30)1120-Pryor,Jason A

Pryor,Jason A

Pryor,Jason A
15-6

Bye

19) 152-Boyadzhiev,K

238)

Boyadzhiev,K

Bye

147) 434-Ferri,Elani

110) 992-Nadeau,Kevin D

83) 956-Mo,Kevin

Nadeau,Kevin D

Boyadzhiev,K
15-10

15-13

174)1082-Philippine,M

Mo,Kevin

W/D

211)

46)1424-Weiss,Lewis E

Weiss,Lewis E

Mo,Kevin
15-14

Bye

51) 299-Cottam,Bobby J

206)

Cottam,Bobby J

Bye

179) 115-Bengtson,Miles T

78) 339-DelLucia,N

DelLucia,N

DelLucia,N
15-9

15-11

115)1142-Reed,Robert M

142) 910-McGuinness,N

McGuinness,N

15-12

243)

14) 630-Hsieh,Eric

Hsieh,Eric

Hsieh,Eric
15-12

Bye

Rafidi,Joseph F
15-10

Pryor,Jason A
15-11

Boyadzhiev,K
15-12

DelLucia,N
15-12

01/15/11 18:36:08
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A
11)1353-Tolkachev, Igor G

246)

139)1108-Poremski ,John G

B

Tolkachev, Igor G

118) 751-Kraft,Dennis A

Bye

Kraft,Dennis A

75)1156-Riviere,P

182) 60-Arlington,N

15-10

Arlington,N

203)

54) 757-Kust,Leo R

15-7

Kust,Leo R

o

Tolkachev, Igor G

Bye

43) 657-Jacovino,J
214)

171) 141-Bogard,Matt J
86)1086-Piasio,Jack E

107) 68-Atkins,Joshua R

Jacovino,J

Bye

Piasio,Jack E

15-14

150) 494-Giles,Daniel E

235)

Atkins,Joshua R

15-10

22) 74-Badger,P

Badger,P

Bye

27)1157-Ro,Brian

230)

Ro,Brian

Bye

155) 31-Allison,C

102) 258-Cho,Ted S

91)1361-Trapani ,Daniel K

Allison,C

15-6

166) 607-Hollenbeck,L

Trapani ,Daniel K

15-3

219)

38) 677-Jones,Simon A

Jones,Simon A

Bye

59) 697-Kaull,James T

198)

Kaull,James T

Bye

187) 918-McKenna,W

70)1042-0Osterman,G

Osterman,G

15-9

123) 781-Lavoie,Christ...

134)1360-Torres,Vicente

Lavoie,Christ. ..

15-12
Tolkachev, Igor G
15-9
Kust,Leo R
15-5
Jacovino,J
15-13
Badger,P
15-12
Badger,P
15-9
Ro,Brian
15-5
Ro,Brian
15-13
Trapani ,Daniel K
15-5
Osterman,G
7-6
Osterman,G
15-11

15-12

251)

6) 564-Harbour,Jake W

Harbour,Jake W

Harbour,Jake W
15-13

Bye

01/15/11 18:36:08
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A
7)1002-Neslund,Byron J

250)

135) 168-Brewer,Andrew K

B

Neslund,Byron J

122)1442-Wieder,B

Bye

Brewer ,Andrew K

71)1318-Sutter,Conrad C

186)1152-Ridge,Martin A

15-13

Ridge,Martin A

199)

58)1013-North,Gary S

15-11

North,Gary S

39) 430-Femenias-Meti...
218)

167) 678-Jones,T

90) 755-Kun,Peter

103)1326-Tafoya,Daniel A

Bye

Femenias-Meti...

Bye

Kun,Peter

154)1218-Schottenfeld,B

231)

15-14

Tafoya,Daniel A

26)1276-Sorensen,N

15-4

Sorensen,N

23)1137-Raynis,Michael A

234)

Bye

Raynis,Michael A

151) 465-Freiman,B

106) 93-Barr,Davidson B

87)1444-Wiley,Joseph S

Bye

Barr,Davidson B

170)1111-Powell,A

15-11

Wiley,Joseph S

215)

42) 524-Green,Anthony T

15-14

Green,Anthony T

55) 827-Lichten,Keith H

202)

Bye

Lichten,Keith H

183) 779-LaVia,Dante

74) 101-Barzallo,Juan J

Bye

Barzallo,Juan J

119) 126-Bethel,Dylan A

138) 909-McGrath,M

15-9

McGrath,M

247)

10)1377-Ungar ,Benjamin N

15-9

Ungar,Benjamin N

Bye

o

Neslund,Byron J

15-10

North,Gary S
15-7

Kun,Peter
15-12

Tafoya,Daniel A
15-11

Raynis,Michael A
15-12

Green,Anthony T
15-11

Lichten,Keith H
15-10

Ungar,Benjamin N
15-11

Neslund,Byron J
15-13

Tafoya,Daniel A
15-12

Raynis,Michael A
15-13

Ungar,Benjamin N
15-11
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A
15) 963-Moody,James W

B

242)

143)1391-Varney,John R

Moody,James W

o

Bye

114) 357-DiLorenzo,John T

Varney,John R

Moody,James W
15-7

15-8

79) 905-Mcbowald,C

178) 545-Haberle,Hayden D

Haberle,Hayden D

15-13

207)

50) 979-Moss,Zachary G

Moss,Zachary G

Moss,Zachary G
15-8

Bye

47) 783-Lavoie,Vincent
210)

175) 157-Boynton,Z

82) 711-Kerkhof,Peter L

111) 548-Hahn,Justin H

Lavoie,Vincent

Bye

Kerkhof,Peter L

Lavoie,Vincent
15-14

15-7

146)1032-Omar ,Adam

239)

Omar ,Adam

15-13

18)1130-Ramirez,Yeisser

Ramirez,Yeisser

Ramirez,Yeisser
15-3

Bye

31) 919-McLeod Flanag. ..

226)

McLeod Flanag...

Bye

159)1193-Santoro,Alessio

98)1403-Vomero,N

95) 943-Miller,Jeffrey E

Vomero,N

Vomero,N
15-6

15-7

162) 559-Hanahan,N

Miller,Jeffrey E

15-6

223)

34) 194-Burke,N

Burke,N

Burke,N
15-10

Bye

63) 525-Greenfield,Jack

194)1469-Woodward,R

Greenfield,Jack

15-8

191)1211-Schneider,A

66) 743-Koester,L

Koester,L

Koester,L
15-6

15-13

127)1292-Stanisic,Marko

130) 695-Karimi,Farzaan

Stanisic,Marko

15-12

255)

2) 703-Kelley V,E

Kelley V,E

Kelley V,E
15-9

Bye

Moss,Zachary G
15-13.

Ramirez,Yeisser
15-7

Vomero,N
15-7

Kelley V,E
15-12

01/15/11 18:36:08
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Isaac,Joseph
13-12

Houser,Chase M
15-8

Rhea,R. Rob
15-13

Holtz,Donovan K
15-10

Pryor,Jason A
15-12

Badger,P
15-9

Ungar,Benjamin N
15-9

Kelley V,E
15-11

G D E F
1) 378-Dubois,Ethan C
Dubois,Ethan C Larsen,Samuel F
32) 777-Larsen,Samuel F | 15-6
LeBlanc,M
17) 650-1saac,Joseph 15-9
Isaac,Joseph LeBlanc,M
16) 792-LeBlanc,M | 15-8
9) 215-Casertano,L
Osborne, Jacob Casertano, L
24)1040-0Osborne,Jacob | 15-8

Houser ,Chase M

Wan,Justin C

Wolfson,Kyle M
15-9

25)1460-Wolfson,Kyle M
Wolfson,Kyle M
15-7

8) 625-Houser,Chase M

5)1411-Wan,Justin C
Sherrill,Teddy R
15-14

28)1244-Sherrill,Teddy R
Sherrill,Teddy R

21)1418-Watson,Adam C 15-14
Rhea,R. Rob Watson,Adam C
12)1149-Rhea,R. Rob \ 15-12
13) 539-Gurnowski ,Eric T
Gurnowski ,Eric T Gannon-0"Gara,R
20) 481-Gannon-0"Gara,R | 13-12
Tsinis,A
29)1365-Tsinis,A 15-9
Holtz,Donovan K Tsinis,A
4) 613-Holtz,Donovan K | 15-10
3)1128-Rafidi,Joseph F
Pryor,Jason A Rafidi,Joseph F
30)1120-Pryor,Jason A | 15-10
Boyadzhiev,K
19) 152-Boyadzhiev,K 14-13
DelLucia,N Boyadzhiev,K
14) 339-DeLucia,N | 15-4
11)1353-Tolkachev, Igor G
Badger,P Tolkachev, Igor G
22) 74-Badger,P | 15-13
Tolkachev, Igor G
27)1157-Ro,Brian 15-5
Ro,Brian Osterman,G
6)1042-Osterman,G | 15-14

Tafoya,Daniel A

7)1002-Neslund,Byron J

Ungar ,Benjamin N

Neslund,Byron J
15-12

26)1326-Tafoya,Daniel A

Neslund,Byron J

Moss,Zachary G

Kelley V,E

23)1137-Raynis,Michael A 15-12
Raynis,Michael A
10)1377-Ungar,Benjamin N] 15-11
15) 979-Moss,Zachary G
Ramirez,Yeisser
18)1130-Ramirez,Yeisser | 15-7
Vomero,N
31)1403-Vomero,N 15-7
Vomero,N
2) 703-Kelley V,E | 15-13

Wolfson,Kyle M
15-11

Tsinis,A
11-6

Tolkachev, Igor G
15-7

Vomero,N
15-14
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G

D

E
Table H

1) 215-Case.

F

Table 1

9) 703-Kell.

15-13

8)1042-Oste. . .

5)1418-Wats.

Kelley V,E
15-6

|Houser,Chase M
16) 625-Hous. ..

Watson,Adam C

‘Kelley V,E

‘ 15-14

Watson,Adam C

15-12

12) 650-Isaa. .. 15-9
13) 74-Badg. ..

|Badger,P
4) 777-Lars. .. 15-11

3)1137-Rayn.

14)1120-Pryo. ..

11)1377-Unga.

Raynis,Michael A

15-11

6) 481-Gann...

7)1128-Rafi .

10) 613-Holt. ..

15)1149-Rhea.

2)1130-Rani . . .

Table J

1)1002-Nesl.

Raynis,Michael A

5) 703-Kell.

15-12

4)1244-Sher . . .

3) 152-Boya.

INeslund,Byron J
8)1149-Rhea. . .

~lsherrill,Teddy R

-- 12-11
|Ungar,Benjamin N
15-9
IRafidi,Joseph F
15-9
Rhea,R. Rob
-- 15-8
IRhea,R. Rob
15-13

3-2

6)1137-Rayn. ..

7)1418-Wats.

~lBoyadzhiev,K

15-10

2) 792-LeBl. ..

--\LeBIanc,M

15-9

01/15/11 18:44:27
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K L M
1)1353-Tolkachev, Igor G
Sherrill,Teddy R

8)1244-Sherrill,Teddy R 14-8
4)Vomero,N
5)1002-Neslund,Byron J 15-11
Vomero,N
4)1403-Vomero,N 15-7
Vomero,N
3)1365-Tsinis,A 13-12
Tsinis,A
6) 792-LeBlanc,M 15-10
3)Tsinis,A
7) 152-Boyadzhiev,K 15-14
Boyadzhiev,K
2)1460-Wolfson,Kyle M 15-10

01/15/11 18:44:37
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Referee Name
Adams,James H.
Alperstein,D
Astudillo,Charles
Baumgart,Gerrie
Belmonte,Manuel
Benson,Jerry
Bent Findlay,C.
Bookwalter ,Eric
Bookwalter,T
Borgos, Susan
Cillo,Anna
Clements, Aaron
Cochrane,Bob
Crockett,Daniel
Dakova, lana
Del Gaizo, Robert
Dix,Terry
Ellis,Taylor S
Engstrom,
Exnicios,R
Gasparin,
Goosens,Bruno
Greene I1,Charles
Gruman,Allex
Hanan,Gamaleldin
Hohensee,Aerin
Jacobson,Tyler
Jno-Finn,Davis
Kaplan,A Rowan
Krastevitch,B
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Mac Dougall,F
Mahmoud, Gamal
Mahmoud, Samir M
Mahon,Mary
Mandoki , Sandor
Meehan,Justin
No Sig.
Offerle,Jude
Prilutsky,Stan
Ross,Michael
Sasaki ,Peet
Serotkin, lan
Shipman,William
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Soliman,Khaled
Thomas,Katie L
Tolley, Toby
Van Der Wege,G
Wangner ,Ron
Webster ,Patrick
Young,Jay
Zeiss,Gary

Pool

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(1) B(1) CM
B(1)
A1) B

A(2) B(2) C(1)
A(3) B(1) C
A(3) C)
A(1) B(2)
A(1) B(2)
A(2) B(2)
A(2) B(2) C
B(1) C(2)
A(3) B(1) C
A(2) C(D)
A B C

A(2) B(1) C()

A(3) C(@)
A(3) B(2) C(1)
A(1) B(2) C(D
B(1) C(1)
A(1) B(1) C
A(1) B(2)
A(2) B(2)
A(2) B(1) C(1)
A(2) B(1) C(1)
A1) B C

A(L) B(1)
A(L) B()

A(2) B(1) C()

A(2) B(3) C
A(2) B(2)

A(2) B(1) C
B(D

A1) B(3) CQ)
A(2) BB c@)

A(2) B(1) C(1)
A(1) B(3) C(1)
A(1) B(3) C(1)
A(2) B(2) C(1)
A(3) B(1) C(1)
A(2) B(1) C(1)
A B Cc

D(1)
D(1)
G(1)
F(L

b(1)
ECL)
D(1)
D(1)
G(1)
b(1)
1(1)
1(1)
oD
DD
(€Y

D(1)
E(D

D(1)
D(1)
D(D)
DD
E(L)

E(L)

E(L)

G(1)

F(D

b
G(D

D(1)

DE with Rep. Round 3

H(D

JQ)
1(1)

H(1)
6(1)

G(1)

G(1)
H(L)

H(1)
E(D)
ECD
F(L
H(D

H(D

1(1)

ECD
I

H(L)

J()

H(1)
F(D

(L

I

Final 8 Round 4

K@

M(1)
L(1)
K(1)
LD

KD
KD

Leve

01/15/11 18:44:58
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